DAYTON BOARD OF EDUCATION

BANK RECONCILIATION
JUNE, 2019
BANK
CHECKING BANK BALANCE
INVESTMENTS
BANK ERROR CLEARING ERROR CK# 36131

LESS OUTSTANDING CHECKS PR

LESS OUTSTANDING CHECKS AP

LESS OUTSTANDING ACH (OHIO TAX)

LESS OUTSTANDING ACH (IND TAX)

LESS OUTSTANDING ACH (CERS)

LESS OUTSTANDING ACH  (HEALTH/LIFE/FSA INS PREM)
LESS OUTSTANDING ACH  (FEDHEALTH)

LESS OUTSTANDING ACH (DENTAL/VISION-STATE)

LESS OUTSTANDING ACH - JULY /AUG PAYABLES FOR HI
TOTAL BANK

CASH PER BOOKS (MUNIS)

GENERAL FUND

SPECIAL REVENUE FUND
DISTRICT ACTIVITY FUND
CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND
BUILDING FUND
CONSTRUCTION FUND
DEBT SERVICE FUND
FOOD SERVICE FUND
DAYCARE FUND

TOTAL BOOKS

DIFFERENCE IN BANK AND BOOKS

MUNIS RECONCILIATION

BEGINNING BALANCE
PLUS VOID CHECK PRIOR MONTH
RECEIPTS
EXPENDITURES

ACC PAYABLE

PAYROLL
ENDING BALANCE

(summer payrolls)

1,776,555.22

425,230.00
(150.00)
(138,859.99)
(97,288.86)
(917.83)
(41,239.84)
(16,567.74)
(8,950.63)
(745.74)
(14,677.50)
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1,882,387.09

1,874,779.23
(95,811.87)

41,085.11

31,967.47

23,488.34

2,269.23
4,609.58

1,882,387.09

35971-KSNA-5255/98662-5179.90/98708-$179.90
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- \n

S
$

0.00

2,303,403.42
614.80
770,256.81

(252,221.24)
(939,666.70)

$

1,882,387.09

All of the information contained in this report is a true and accurate report of the financial condition of

our school district as taken from the Treasurer's Books which are fully posted and closed for the month.

"-/Hﬁ'u&tff LI T
Finance Officer V
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